Individual Best Times (All Time)

Pearl Lightwood - (1304838) - Middlesbrough SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.98
2:35.03
2:35.57
2:35.69
2:35.99
2:37.07
2:38.38
2:39.36
2:41.21
2:41.62
2:41.96
2:42.24
2:42.76
2:42.80
2:42.80
2:43.36
2:44.06
2:45.33
2:45.33
2:45.88
2:46.00
2:54.21
2:59.51
3:06.01
3:07.40
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Date

02/04/22
02/02/20
02/02/20
26/02/23
01/04/23
16/01/22
27/02/22
02/07/22
06/04/19
29/04/18
23/03/19
27/05/18
04/02/24
04/02/18
04/02/18
25/03/18
22/07/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
01/07/23
24/07/21
09/04/17
26/02/17
21/01117
07/01117

Meet

Derventio eXcel April Meet

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023
Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023

City of Bradford SC New Year Long Course Meet
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22
City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2022

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Richmond Dales April Fool Gala

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019

North East Region Championships

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24
N & D 2018 Championships

N & D 2018 Championships

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018

N & D 2018 Championships

N & D 2018 Championships

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023

SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series

Richmond Dales April Fool Gala

Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017

Venue

Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland Aquatic C
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield

Leeds

Page 1/2
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Club Swam Under

Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro

Middlesboro

Level

1
1
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:42.76
2:45.88
2:35.99
2:35.69
2:39.36
2:34.98
2:38.38
2:37.07
2:46.00
2:35.03
2:35.57
2:41.21
2:41.96
2:44.06
2:42.24
2:41.62
2:43.36
2:42.80
2:42.80
2:45.33
2:45.33
2:54.21
2:59.51
3:06.01

3:07.40
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Date

04/02/24
01/07/23
01/04/23
26/02/23
02/07/22
02/04/22
27/02/22
16/01/22
24/07/21
02/02/20
02/02/20
06/04/19
23/03/19
22/07/18
27/05/18
29/04/18
25/03/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
09/04/17
26/02/17
21/01117
07/01/17

Meet

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023

Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023

Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2022

Derventio eXcel April Meet

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22

City of Bradford SC New Year Long Course Meet

SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019

City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018

North East Region Championships

Richmond Dales April Fool Gala

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

N & D 2018 Championships

N & D 2018 Championships

N & D 2018 Championships

N & D 2018 Championships

Richmond Dales April Fool Gala

Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Sunderland Aquatic C
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield

Leeds
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Club Swam Under Level

Middlesboro 1
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 1
Middlesboro 1
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 1
Middlesboro 1
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 1
Middlesboro 1
Middlesboro 1
Middlesboro 1
Middlesboro 1
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 1
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 1
Middlesboro 1
Middlesboro 1
Middlesboro 1
Middlesboro 1
Middlesboro 1
Middlesboro 1
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
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